Industrial Products Division
60-PIN BULKHEAD CONNECTOR
DRB-60 Product Information
Presents a high density Feed-thru connector for bulkheads
© 2001 Deutsch ECD
DRB-60
DRB Components
Flange

Wedges and Sealing Plugs
Thermoplastic
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
CONNECTOR
DRB 16 - 60 S A E - ****
Modifications
E - Environmental
NE - Non Environmental
Key Position
A,B,C,D
Contact Type
S = Socket  (plug only)
P = Pin (receptacle only)
Number of Contacts
Type of Connector
16 = Plug
12 = Flange Mnt. Receptacle
Series Designator
DRB = Deutsch
Rectangular
Series
MOUNTING FLANGE
DRB F - 2 A - ****
Modifications
Keys
A,B,C,D
Interface Flange Size
Series Designator
DRB = Deutsch
Rectangular
Bulkhead
Interface Flange Designator
WEDGES
WB - 60 S A - ****
Modifications
Keys
A = Grey
B = Black
C = Green
D = Brown
Contact type
S = socket (plug only)
P = pin (receptacle only)
Number of Contacts
Series Designator
WB = Wedge Bulkhead
DRB  LAYOUT
Product Information
Rear View of 60 pin layout receptacle with
optional wire router cap
drb60.pdf-110501 ©Copyright 2001 Deutsch ECD
DRB-60
Insulation Resistance
1000 megolms minimum at 250 C
Contact Resistance
Solid        Wire Gauge     Test Current         Resistance
   16              16 AWG         13 A                      60mV *
   20              20  AWG        7.5 A                     60mV *
Stamped
& Formed